WHITE
Male
Female
Total
BLACK
Male
Female
Total
AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total
ASIAN AMERICAN
Male
Female
Total
HISPANIC
Male

Female
Total

GRAND TOTAL

PROFESSOR

144
35
179

N A

S oo

20

22

LY SN

211

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY
BY RANK, SEX, AND RACE

FALL 2007

TABLE VIII - 5

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

133
74
207

N

-

16

20

N o

251

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

100
97
197

15
23

S oo

38
21
59

289

LECTURER

67
100
167

o = S oo

W =

187

Note: The above data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, associate & assistant dean
have been excluded

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs

TOTAL

444
306
750

21
33
54

O -

-

75
33
108

13
12
25

938



